DN-5286:A1 • 8/3/10 — Page 1 of 2
FM Series
Electromagnetic Door Holders
Miscellaneous
DN-5286:A1 • K-225
General
FM Series electromagnetic door holders are designed for vir-
tually any remote door release application. They are primarily

• MEA Listed: 447-00-E
• CSFM: 3550-0028:210
Ordering Information
FM980:  Surface floor-mount model for single door; 12 VDC,
24 VAC/VDC, 120 VAC.
FM996:  Surface wall-mount model; 12 VDC, 24 VAC/VDC,
120 VAC.
FM998:  Flush wall-mount model; 12 VDC, 24 VAC/VDC, 120
VAC.
FM900:  Extension kit.
FM900-Z:  Extension kit, 90°.
FM900-50:  Spacer, 1/2" (1.27 cm).
FM900-75:  Spacer, 3/4" (1.905 cm).
FM900-100:  Spacer, 1" (2.54 cm).
5286ph1.jpg
FM996
Page 2 of 2 — DN-5286:A1 • 8/3/10
©2010 by Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved. Unauthorized use